Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

HYATT REGENCY LONG BEACH

200 S Pine Ave,
Long Beach, CA 90802

EVENT DATE: SAT, AUGUST 3RD, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY 8/2 MORNING (TBD)

PICK UP: SATURDAY 8/3 MIDNIGHT

Description
HEAD TABLE / FAMILY TABLES

Gold Dior Serpentine, White Top
Gold Dior Serpentine, White Top

Washington Dining Chair, Gold
Blush Velvet Pad

. | Melodia Water Goblet, Pink Tint

I
R

Black Wine Glass, Gold RIM
Scalloped Charger, Gold
Black Napkins, Velvet

Gold/ Black Flatware Sets

Qtty

48

48

48

48

48

48

DINNER FORK, DINNER KNIFE, TEASPOON, DINNER SPOON, SALAD

FORK

Crystal Sweetheart Table

GUEST TABLES

BLUSH LAMOURE 132" ROUND LINENS
Gold Beaded Chargers
CLEAR WATER GLASSES

BLUSH PINK LAMOURE NAPKINS
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ORDER #004995

Ludim Designs

Order Date: April 22,2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$200.00
$200.00

$24.00

$2.50

$3.50
$6.00
$3.75

$6.25

$250.00

T

T

T

_|

Total HEAD TABLE / FAMILY TABLES

15

152

152

152

$28.00
$4.00
$1.00

$§2.75

Total

$1,600.00
$1,000.00

$1,152.00

$120.00

$168.00
$288.00
$180.00

$300.00

$250.00

$5,058.00

$420.00
$608.00
$152.00

$418.00
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Description

Flatware Set

DINNER FORK, DINNER KNIFE, TEASPOON, DINNER SPOON, SALAD
FORK

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
1.5% WC Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price

152 $5.00

Total GUEST TABLES

1 $375.00
4 $180.00
4 $175.00
1 $149.26

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

T

Total

$760.00

$2,358.00

$375.00
$720.00
$700.00

$149.26

$7,416.00
$1,944.26
$740.15
($0.00)
$10,100.41
($0.00)
$10,100.41

20f2



