## **ORDER #004995**



**Ludim Designs** 

PO: Shipping Address: HYATT REGENCY LONG BEACH 200 S Pine Ave, Long Beach, CA 90802 Order Date: April 22, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: SAT, AUGUST 3RD, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY 8/2 MORNING (TBD) PICK UP: SATURDAY 8/3 MIDNIGHT

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
HEAD TABLE /	FAMILY TABLES				
	Gold Dior Serpentine, White Top	8	\$200.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	Gold Dior Serpentine, White Top	5	\$200.00	Т	\$1,000.00
Q M	Washington Dining Chair, Gold Blush Velvet Pad	48	\$24.00	T	\$1,152.00
	Melodia Water Goblet, Pink Tint	48	\$2.50	T	\$120.00
	Black Wine Glass , Gold RIM	48	\$3.50	Т	\$168.00
	Scalloped Charger, Gold	48	\$6.00	Т	\$288.00
	Black Napkins, Velvet	48	\$3.75	Т	\$180.00
	Gold/ Black Flatware Sets DINNER FORK, DINNER KNIFE, TEASPOON, DINNER SPOON, SALAD FORK	48	\$6.25	Т	\$300.00
	Crystal Sweetheart Table	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Total	HEAD TABLE / FAMILY TABLES			\$5,058.00
GUEST TABLE	S				
	BLUSH LAMOURE 132" ROUND LINENS	15	\$28.00	Т	\$420.00
	Gold Beaded Chargers	152	\$4.00	Т	\$608.00
	CLEAR WATER GLASSES	152	\$1.00	Т	\$152.00
	BLUSH PINK LAMOURE NAPKINS	152	\$2.75	Т	\$418.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Flatware Set DINNER FORK, DINNER KNIFE, TEASPOON, DINNER SPOON, SALAD FORK	152	\$5.00	Т	\$760.00
		To	Total GUEST TABLES		\$2,358.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$180.00		\$720.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$175.00		\$700.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$149.26		\$149.26
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$7,416.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$1,944.26	
		Taxes:		\$740.15	
		Discounts:			(\$0.00)
		Total:		\$10,100.41	
			Payme	nts:	(\$0.00)
			Balar	nce:	\$10,100.41